
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

(7

(6

(1

(41

(14

(40

(5

(45

(11

(6

(27

(22

(10

(35

(52

(38

(17

T8.2

(19

(2

(37

(18

(21

(29

(26

(36

(33

(25

(3

(12

(4

(28

(30

(34

(32

(24

(3

(23

T27.7

(16

(9
(42

(39

(44

(43

(47

(46

(15

T40.1

T5.3
T5.1

T1.2

T40.2

(20

(48

(5

T5.
2

T37.1

T21.1

T6.1

(8

T8.1

T8.3

(51 (49
2 Ac.

2.23 Ac.

T5.4

(13

T25.1

(44

(50

T37.3

T37.2

T1.1

T29.1

/3
6

(3 (3

(3

/3
6

/30
5

/30
1 (30

/3
7

(3

(3

/30
5

Run

Ru
n

Run

Run

Ca
ve

Waln
ut

Shawnee

Ma
rtin

s

Shawnee

McKim Creek

McKim Creek

McKim Creek

Mc
Kim

Cree
k

Ca
ve

Ru
n

Ca
ve

Run

Shawnee

Run

5.79 Ac.

1 Ac.

2 Ac.
1 Ac.

3 Ac.

2 Ac.

9 Ac. 71 Ac.

15 Ac.

50 Ac.

45 Ac.

15 Ac.

16 Ac.

67 Ac.

70 Ac.

90 Ac.
39 Ac.

13 Ac. 44 Ac.

60 Ac.

.88 Ac.

60 Ac.

32 Ac.

40 Ac.

0.17 Ac.

4.43 Ac.

102 Ac.

113 Ac.

117.09 Ac.

127 Ac.

.47 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.53 Ac.

.62 Ac.

52.5 Ac..39
 Ac

.

.31 Ac.

3.5 Ac.

13.24 Ac.

31.88 Ac.

2.11 Ac

28.75 Ac.

44.84 Ac.

.08 Ac. (2)

3.46 Ac.

66.78 Ac.

27.31 Ac.

201.75 Ac.

55.25 Ac.

13.73 Ac.

10.66 Ac.

125.38 Ac.

69.95 Ac.

68.89 Ac.

10.64 Ac

16.46 Ac.

138.75 Ac.

.74 
Ac.

0.23 Ac.

12.61 Ac.
13.06 Ac.

57.1 Ac. (Deed)
74 Ac. (Calc)

0.16 Ac.

25 Ac.

2.89 Ac.

0.04 Ac.

.23 Ac.

47.5 Ac.

10 Ac.

1.65 Ac.

2.91 Ac.

P/O
 4-

8-1
.2

P/O 5-5-53

P/O 4-7-33

P/O 4-4-45

Lafayette

(Listed in McKim District)

P/O 4-4-25.1

P/O
4-7

-5.
2

Listed in McKim Dist.

(Listed in McKim District)

(Listed in McKim District)

P/O 4-7-5.3 P/O 4-7-5.1

P/O 4-8-4

P/O 4-7-23

P/O 4-7-49

P/O 4-7-51

P/O 5-6-2

P/O 5-5-31

P/O 4-4-27
P/O 4-7-10

P/O 4-7-37.2

P/O 4-7-37

P/O 4-8-11

P/O 4-8-11

P/O 4-8
-12

P/O 4-9-1

P/O 4-9-2

P/O 5-5-52

(3A)

(1)

(3B)

(4)

83
'83

'

140'
140'

McKIM

DIS
TR

ICT
DIS

TR
ICT

DISTRICT

LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE
McKIM DISTRICT

McKIM DISTRICT
LAFAYETTE DISTRICT

1520000

32
00

00

32
50

00

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

/
Map No:
Drawn By:
Date:Vickie Gorrell

Pleasants County Assessor 1 inch = 615 feet

PLEASANTS COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA
Office of Assessor

Legend Restriction

Property Line
Edge of pavement or roadway
Corporation line
District line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Deed lot number (in parenthesis)
Parcel or index number
Improvement
Railroad

7

February 1, 2024
Scale:

(15)
15

District: 04 Lafayette  "All finished tax maps created under the
provisions of legislation are the property of
the county assessor who created them
and the reproduction, copying, distribution,
sale, or lease of such tax maps or copies
thereof without the written permission of the
Pleasants County Assessor is prohibited
by law."  The State Department of Revenue
is hereby designated as an agent for all
counties for the purpose of sale,reproduction
and distribution of the tax maps.

Benjamin T Sweeney

McKIM

DIS
TR

ICT
DIS

TR
ICT

DISTRICT

LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE
McKIM DISTRICT

McKIM DISTRICT
LAFAYETTE DISTRICT

04
 La

fay
ett

e -
 7

Key Map

6
M-6

7
4M-5 5

9
8
10

04 Lafayette - 4

04 Lafayette - 5
04 Lafayette - 8


